
2023-2024 PCAL-SANTA LUCIA BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE
FINAL

Winter Coaches Meeting: Monday, October 23, 2023 (Palma 7:00 PM)

Wed Jan 3 Thurs Jan 18 Thur Feb 1

BYE @ MAR ANZ @ MAR STF @ MAR

OAK @ YOR YOR @ TRI PG @ TRI

ANZ @ PG STF @ BYE ANZ @ OAK

STF @ TRI OAK @ PG BYE @ YOR

Fri Jan 5 Mon Jan 22 Mon Feb 5

MAR @ OAK MAR @ YOR MAR @ TRI

PG @ BYE BYE @ ANZ STF @ ANZ

YOR @ STF TRI @ OAK YOR @ PG

TRI @ ANZ PG @ STF OAK @ BYE

Tues Jan 9 Wed Jan 24 Wed Feb 7

PG @ MAR MAR @ BYE MAR @ ANZ

STF @ OAK YOR @ OAK TRI @ YOR

BYE @ TRI PG @ ANZ BYE @ STF

ANZ @ YOR TRI @ STF PG @ OAK

Thur Jan 11 Fri Jan 26 Fri Feb 9

MAR @ STF OAK @ MAR YOR @ MAR

TRI @ PG BYE @ PG ANZ @ BYE

OAK @ ANZ STF @ YOR OAK @ TRI

YOR @ BYE ANZ @ TRI STF @ PG

Tues Jan 16 Tues Jan 30

TRI @ MAR MAR @ PG Tues Feb 13

ANZ @ STF OAK @ STF CCS Play In game

PG @ YOR TRI @ BYE Mission #2 at Santa Lucia #1

BYE @ OAK YOR @ ANZ

Weds Feb 14, 2024 CCS-Last League Event

Thurs Feb 15, 2024 (2:00 PM Boys/5:00 PM Girls) CCS-Seeding Meeting

Sat Feb 17, 2024 CCS-First Section Event

Sat Feb 24, 2024 CCS-Championships End

Feb 27-Mar 2, 2024 CIF Nor-Cal Championships

Thurs, Mar 7, 2024 (4:00 PM) CCS Post Season Eval Mtg

League REP:  AD Rep:

Contest Limit: 20 Games

Starting Dates: Practices October 30, 2023

Scrimmages November 13, 2023

Contests November 20, 2023

Game Times:

Schools (7): Anzar (Anz); Marina (Mar); Oakwood (Oak); Pacific Grove (PG);

St Francis SCP) (SFSCP); Trinity (Trin); and York (Yor).

THIS IS A DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN


